Rankings for Scientist

Ll Country, Region, World

Agricultural University of Tirana

World Scientist and
University, Subject, University Rankings 2024

Klodjan Rama

In Agricultural In Albania In Europe

World (1,609,404)

Tirana (101)

Total H 5 #40 #119 #395,114
Last 6 year H 5 #35 #111 #377,326
Last 6 year H/total H  1.000

Total i10 4 #32 #102 #382,826
Last 6 years i10 4 #27 #87 #357,763
Last 6 years i10 / Total 1.000

i10

Total Citation 96 #49 #151 #406,433
Last 6 years Citation 87 #39 #121 #386,400

Last 6 years Citation/  0.906
Total Citation

Agriculture & Forestry * #19 #21 #9,695
(36) * (39) * (10,919) *

Agriculture * #11 #12 #2,442
(23) * (24) * (2,756) *

www.adscientificindex.com

University of (441) (491,098)

scores I

#1,167,425
#1,125,726

#1,130,246
#1,067,103

#1,217,063
#1,162,634

#35,609
(46,162) *
#9,254
(12,215) *

Date : 25.04.2024 * Source and Methodology: https://www.adscientificindex.com/scientist/klodjan-rama/4561530
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